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Anti Ragging Committee 2013 — 2013

Compliance Report in Respect of Ragging Regulations

-

%10 arrangements have already been made by the institution for the compliance of the UGC
msiructions for curbing the menace of ragging in the Campus.

"W case of ragging has ever been reported or detected in the college during half a century of its
cwstence. However, the following steps have been taken as preventive precautionary measures:-
A — . N S T —————

'} An Anti-ragging committee and an Anti - Ragging squad have been formed in strict
conformity with the instructions contained in the Regulations. A Nodal officer to connect
the college with higher controlling institutions has also been appointed.

-1 Reguisite information as called for by the UGC and the University has been posted in the
college website.

=1 Waming about ragging and the penal and statutory punishments that await the offenders

fave been incorporated in the college hand book and admission prospectus. The contact

sumbers of anti ragging helpline and the anti ragging committee, squad. faculty, hostel -
wardens etc. have also been posted in the same.

Affidavits in English is made available to the students and their parents to sign at the

me ol admission to the college and the College hostel.

Um the opening day of the first term. the Principal addresses the new entrants and their

parents and explains the expected code of conduct, and also stresses the resolve to fight

i

h

'

% Floardings of anti-ragging measures are posted in prominent places in the campus.

V¥ winerable areas in the campus are closely watched by security staff . hostel wardens and
amii-rageing squad . day and night.
¥\ Darsana- the on - campus professional counseling centre- takes care of the fresher's need

AISES.

¥ Micatoring units with senior students have been formed in all Departments.

= Anti-ragging undertaking has been obtained from all employees as Departments cal}
o

le college is committed and resolved to fight the menace of ragging at all cost. All co-
speration is extended to the authorities in the actions they take in this regard.



St Joseph’s College, Irinjalakuda

NOTICE
Nodal Officer - Anti Ragging Measures 2013-14

= mesehy notified for the information of the first semester Under Graduate and Post
Cwiuae students that Dr Sr.Christy (Lilly P.L.) has been appointed as the Nodal Officer for
Lo Bas=me Measures in our college. Complaints in respect of ragging, if any, may be
wimed with her immediately after the incident for appropriate action. Her complete access
getaills are furnished below:

e . Lilly P.I.. ﬁ\ét -P~]_)

Desenaton : Associate Professor in Mathematics
izl Address with Tel. Number : St. Joseph’s College, Irinjalakuda-680121,
0480 282535
Des=ils submitted to the Monitoring Cell of the University-2013-14
3 Emai address of the institution info@stjosephs.edu.in PR\NC‘PAL

H

Name and telephone number of the Head of the Institutiog;‘_ JoSEPH'S COLLEGE
Mame- Dr. Sr. Annie Kuriakose . ~————> T RINJALAKUDA

Tel. Off. 0480 2825358 Cell +91 9446 52 9446

Res: 0480 2820401

Mame & Tel. Numbers of the Faculty members 2013-2014

SMo. |Department  |Faculty | PhoneNumbers
: Principal Dr.Sr. TK. Anee pegas - - -
. English Dr. Sarala Joyce Christopher 0480-2822422
 — b Gy (202060, :
Dr. Shali Anthappan 0480-2721478
_ = : : ik a7 R N e
4 Dr. Asha Thomas 0480-2824351
, s .-~ R
: Ms Sujitha 9495059858
t Dr. Sajo Jose 0487 3242777
e . B oit 9349653312




slat il L e U

Malayalam

Hindi

* History
. Sociology

! Economics

! Mathematics

Computer
Science

. j Physics

Ms Sbnima K K
Ms Archana V
Ms Sheena P C
Ms Géetha Jacob

Ms Anju Susan George

Ms. Litty Chacko

- Jency K.A _ :
Dr.5Sr. Rose Anto

Ms. Lisamma John
Ms. Sumina M. S.
Ms. Beena C.A.
Dr. Valsa John C
Ms. Baby V.O.

Dr. Rani M .J.

‘Ms. Annie Joseph

Dr. Philomina M .T.

Dr. Mangaia'mb'alr N . R.
Dr. Sr. Lilly P. L.

( Dr. Sr. Christy)

Vice Principal

Ms. Lilly T. L.

Ms. Jeemé Jose

Sr. Lissy Anto P

Sr.Siji P D
Ms. Tresa K .R.

9961012375

| 9447137555

0480-2877637

| 9744011945

0480-2730898
9496280898

' 0480-2828598

9497062172

0480-2718222, 0480-

3267294
9495503336

| 9400247197

9495090903
0480-2833605
9446373805

1 04802807974

- 9496700900

ik e e g

MR AT ARSI s

04872695910
9495246399
0480-2820417
9497657117
0480-2824414
9497657117
04802 786682
9387512245
04802820347
9037566848
04802826624
9447436436
04802 709858
9495246832
04802822858
9497062897
9961155779
04802828878
9446722189

1 04842430288
. 9846009511

04802822941
9995459240
04802829510
9847853463



Chemlstry

Zoology

Ms. I\/Iary Glsby Paulose 04802876887
5 : | 9745328494
‘Dr Rosabella KPuthtur 19447832870
Ms. Mary Augustlne 04802828249
o 94961'24522
Dr. Pearly Sebastian 04802820421
Chittilappilly 19400662535
Dr. Jessy Emmanuel 04802826338
e L - .| 854742388
Dr. Annie CF 04802828798
EE L ORI
Dr. Deena Antony C 04842615842
i e 5 19495194281 e
Dr. Binsy Varghese V 04802881651
= S Cadee i o OSAS TRARE :
7Dr Sr L|IIy KO 04802820401 : <
‘ VSAI'_MInI Thomas (Sr Anjana) | 04802829571797 TS ore
Ms. Baby iB Alappat 04802685154
7 s b IBABOI TIN5
Dr. Sr. Anis K.V. 04802829510
(Dr. Sr. Asha Therese) : i e
Dr. Gigy Poulose 04802876887
| 9895232640
Dr Anee’isb‘E M At T 9400741§§71ﬁ SEEE
Dr. Beena Anto K 04802820332
| = L OADS FI000N e =
Dr. Egy T Paul 04802825789
B - | 'D895013229 =
Dr. Meena Thomas Irlmpan 04802827902
= 9447923580 Bowa
| Dr . Roselin Alex Tt 949779672}}7 g
Dr. Philo Francis 04802827871
S e e | 9495209409 @
Dr. Jancy Davy 04872428424
T e [ 9446468424
Dr. Sr. Rosa K D 9495576658,
s | 04802820401
Sr EIa|za (Sr ngyV K.) | 04802824847 e
Ms Elizabeth Paul 04802820965
| Chakkachamparambil 9745401215 S
Ms Remya S 9995217337

Ms Soumya Stephen

| 0480-2705930




d) Anti-ragging Committee:

o

0O NS WN PV

|

10

13
e
13

14
15
16
17
18
19

z
c

Namo

Dr. Sr. Anme Kuriakose
| Mr. | Premanandakrlshnan :
| Ms C Geetha Binoy— -
| Mr.Shobby KK

Ms. I\/‘hranda Paul
Ms. RosoweH John
Ms. Lilly T. I

Dr. Gigi Poulose

Lt. Litty Chacko

Ms Annie Augustine

Dr Meena Thomas l}impénw

Dr Jessy Emmanualr

| Ms Jessy George
: Dr. Beena Anto

Nicy. K.G (I Physics)
Elsa Maria Tony (I B.Com)

| Binsiya .5.B(I DC History)
“Ms Aswathy. M(l1I Physics)

Designation
Principal

l Sub. Inspector of Poluce —
: Mumupal Ward Counmlor

Reporter DEEPIKA

AICUF Preside_nt :

AICUF Secretary
NSS Program Officer

: NSS br-i)é}am'Officér

NCC Officer (ANO )

| Staff Advisor,' College Union

: IdAC Coordinét(;r

Preéident, Sfuff Association

' PTWA Presideni;

PTWA Secretary

Fresher Student 1 Science
Fresher Student 2 Commerce
Fresher student V
Senior Student 1 Science

Humanities

e | 9745259943
Biotechnology | Dr. Viji Mary Varghese | 04802820015,9447563819
Dr. Kavitha 0. 04952354982,9447631550
— “Mr. Naijil George 1 04842465320,9744680831
Dr.Sr.VijiM. O. (Dr.Sr. | 04802822941,
e Floweret) | 9037679068
{ Statistics Varghese George 04742580068
i : = | 9496469530
{ Physical Mr. Stalin Raphael ! 09846765374
| Education | | 0480-2845374

Cell Number

| 9446 52 9446
| 949798 0533

9544 12 5050
9495 693558

| 8136892002

9947258669
04802828878

| 9446722189

04802876887
9895232640

0480-2718222,

0480-3267294

| 9495503336

04802820347
9037566848
04802827902

| 9447923580

04802826338
854742338

0480 2790164
9495 /3 8095

104802827106

|




(20 | Ms.Meena.C.R(Ill B.COm) | Senior Student 2 Commerce | 9497 62 4588
21 | Ms Archa A.S(1l Literature) | Senior Student 3 Humanities | 04802856538
22 Ms Gilgy .C.V (Isem M.Sc | Fresher PG 1 04802825358
fffffffff Chem)

23 Deepthl Paul (II! Sem MA | Senior PG 2 04802820676

- Pliteraturelss o oinRnittl g }3 26 = T e
22 | Sr.Anjali T e Semor Supermtendent | 04802825358 |
23 |Drsrisabel | HostelWarden 1 | 04802822081
124 | Dr. 5Sr. Floweret Hostel Warden 2 | 04802822941 |
25 Sr. Alphonse Manjali Hostel Warden 3 0480 2827941 - -
26 Shri Prem Bahadur Security Staff 1 8091232702 |

e) Anti-ragging Squad

' S.No. | Name 5 Desgpﬁatlon B nTie iy Cont_gq Number
1 Ms Annie Augustme Staff Advisor, Coliege Union 04802820347
i o S S 9037566848
2 Dr. Lilly T NSS Program Officer 04802828878
TR S et G R I SN R il T | 9446722185
3 Dr. Gigi Poulose NSS Program Officer 04802876887
S Ay : e g S St ADBSSERIeNN o
4 Lt Litty Chacko | NCC Officer (ANO) 0480- 2718222
0480-3267294
23 R =1 9825503336
B Dr. Meena Thomas IQAC Coordinator 04802827902
}P__* b IR AT ESiE 19447923580
6 Drjessy Emmanual President Staff ‘Association 04802826338
854742338
7 Dr. Sr. Isabel J Hostel Warden 1 04802822941
|8 | Dr.5r Floweret _ - Hostel Warden 2 | 04802822941
'9 Sr. Alphonse Manjall Sy Hovgtielf\Narden 3 | 04802822941 |
110 | Prem Bahadur | Security Staff 1 18091232702

f) Name & telephone Numbers of Hostel Wardens:

F_S_.rrNg_ S i War_dgn s que : e e Number A
1 Dr. Sr.Isabel (Holy Famlly Hostel) 0480 2822941
2 Dr. Sr. Flowret (Holy Family Hostel) TUEER ST A802822941
3 | Sr. Alphonse Manijali (Holy Family Hostel) o 0480 2832941




g) Postal Address and phone numbers of the police station of the jurisdiction in which the
institution is located: Irinjalakuda Police Station, Kattungachira, Irinjalakuda 680 121

Tel. No. +91 0480 2825228

St Joseph's College, Irinjalakuda
NOTICE
Nodal Officer - Anti Ragging Measures 2014-15

It is hereby notified for the information of the first semester Under Graduate and Post
Graduate students that Dr. Aneesh. EXM  has been appointed as the Nodal Officor for Anti
Ragging Measures in our college. Complaints in respect of ragging, if any, may be lodged
with her immediately after the incident for appropriate action. Her complete access details
are furnished below:

Name : Dr. Aneesh.E.M
Designation : Associate Professor in Zoology
Official Address with Tel. Number : St. Joseph's College, lrinjalakuda—680121,

0480 282535

Details submitted to the Monitoring Cell of the University 2014-15
a) Email address of the institution jgfg@_s_tjgsggh_sﬂ’.ﬁg_g_g;ig
b) Name and telephone number of the Head of the Institution: PRINCIPAL

= e SEPH'S COLLEGE
Name:  Dr. Sr. Annie Kuriakose %ﬁINJALAKUDA

Tel. Off: 0480 2825358 Cell 9446 52 9446

Res: 0480 2820401
c) Name & Tel. Numbers of the Faculty members 2014-15
S.No. | Depa}tmehf = 'VFéc'ulty SR PhonpNumbers

~{ Principal (Bt S bilypE 2820401
¢ English Dr. Sarala Joyce 19495246246



=== Tiw Sotehe. e Tf)rﬂshh;h Anthappan ==
|
: K Dr. Asha Thoinas
r WIS Sufithes——— =
_— L Or Sajcidose s
=3 | Ms Sonima S s
{ Ms Geetha Jacob
= ML e
i { Ms Anju Susan George
= | Maleyalam M uyehetle - =
S = e : Dr Jency KA ‘_M“;_ﬂ :
= =CE A oI5 Roseﬁégt_o___wm
Ms Lisamma John
el . (Mesmralie -
f- = hEe - e dnseiGmakastias et
Sociology Ms. Beena C.A.

Mathematlcs

Dr. Mangalambal N.R.

B e
Computer Sr. Lissy Anto P
= Science et e
e R - LR PiD = H =
Phy5|cs ‘Ms. Tresa K .R.
e 'Ms. Mary Gisby Paulose
_{ Chemistry Dr. Rosabella K. Puth_gr____:'_
S e RN S Sebastlan it o
<
-  Dr. Jess‘y Emmanuel =
Lt (bhAwiecr

0480 2 72 1478
9495961478
0480-2824351
19447815724
9495059858

9961012375

9496280898

0480-2828598
9497062172

0480-3267294
| 9495503336

94002 47 197

9495090903

| 0480-2833605
| 9446373805

04802807974
9496700900
9847263693
04872695910

9495246399

| 04802709858
19495246832

9446722 189

04802822941
9995459240

| 04802829510

9847853463

04802876887
9745328494

OiB7 3242777 -
| 9349653312

1 0480-2730898

9447832870

0480-2820421

04802826338
854742338

04802828798 7 7




Zoology

Botany

Biotéchhoiog\)

Physical
_Education

Dr. Deena Antony C

Dr. Bihsy V'afghééé vV

| Dr.Sr. Lilly KO

Sr. Mini Thomas (Sr.: Anjana)
Dr. Bibitha Joseph

 Dr. Manoj A.L

Ms. Vidya Thomas K
Ms. Baby J. Alappat

Dr. Sr. Anis K.V.
(Dr. Sr. Asha Therese)
Dr. Gigy Poulose

DF Aneesh E. IVI
Dr. Meena Thomas Irimpan

Dr. RoselinAlex
Sr. Elaiza (Sr. Ligy V.K.)
Ms Elizabeth Paul
Chakkachamparambil

Ms Remya S

Ms Soumya Stephen

' Dr. V]jl Mary Varghese

Dr. Kavitha O.

Mr. Naijil George

' Dr. Sr. Viji M. O. (Dr. Sr.

Floweret)
Mr. Stalin Raphael

i I\/Is.i THushara VPhiIip

| 9497624508
04842615842
9495194281
04802881651
9349146402
04802820401

| 04802829510

9961617875
| 7025566957
9447581394
04802685154
9846071953
04802829510

04802876887
9895232640
9400741861
04802827902
9447923580

| 9497796782
04802824847
04802820965
9745401215
9995217337
0480-2705930
9745259943
04802820015,9447563819

04952354982,9447631550

04842465320,9744680831

| 04802822941,

9037679068
09846765374
0480-2845374
9746227880




d) Anti-ragging Committee:

| 5:No. | Name _ | Designation | CellNumber

i i Dr. Sr. Annie Kuriakose Principal 9961155779

s " I subInspectorof Police | 04802825228

= - Rgc_k! Alo%&qran e ‘Municipal Ward Councnlor 19846739804 |

4 [ MsShoby - - - iReporterDEEPIKA -~~~ | 9495693558
5 = S E AL Pre5|dent e e e

E_G e AICUF Secretary St

| 8 Dr.Gigi Poulose NSS Program Officer 04802876887
el - e S | 9895232640

| 9 Ms.Sumina .M.S NSS Program Officer | 04872695910

LRSS et e e T 9495246399 |
10 & & thty Chacko 'NCC Officer (ANO ) 04802807974

= 9496700900 |
11 | Dr.Egy T.Paul StaffAdvasorﬁCﬁoﬂege Union 04802827902 =
12 Dr. Meena Thomas Irimpan | IQAC Coordinator 04802827902

BEs L e e e e s ey 9447923580

E13: o J?I Asha Thomas = Pre5|dent »Straffvlv\fsrgoaatlon = 7974§92829510 -
14" 1D §reekumar e PN Presudent e | 9447350069
15 | Dr.BeenaAntoK 1 PIWASecretary =~ 104802821352 -
i Ms Riya IVIartln(I DC Chem) | Fresher Student 1 Scrence = 04802825358 |
17 | Nandana. K.S(I History) | Fresher Student 2 Commerce | 04802825358
18 Sr. Jisha Pappachan (I | Fresher student 3 Humanities | 04802825358

| B.Com) - it ==

19 | Nicy K.G(ll Physics) | Senior Student 1Science | 04802825358
20 Elsa_MarIaIgnvA(lngqom) | Senior Student 2 Commerce | 04802825358
21 | Arsha P. Kurian(lll theratl{r_e) | Senior Student 3 Humamtles | 04802825358
e wASLD;hanyaU Sem M.Com) Fresher PG 1- 2 04802825358
23 | Ms. Anju.P.A(lll sem .Mcom) | Senior PG 2 2 e | 04802825358
iZgZ | Sr.Anjali Lo S s SCTOr Supermtendent s ;‘_‘__‘(_)4?392332_947017““_
| 23 Dr.Sr.Floweret = Hostel Warden e | 04802822941
24 | Sr. Alphonse Manjaly | Hostel Warden | 0480 2822941
RS [SICEsseex - - - - - ' Hostel Warden : 0480 2822941

26 Prem Bahadur | Secufity Steff -1 - - -~ | 0480825358 . |

e) Anti-ragging Squad

S.No.. Name = e i
1 - Fbrkay | Paul ek -
-2 Dr.Gigi Pp_t_{lose e e

_| NSS Program Officer

| De5|gnat|on

Staff Advisor, College Urnon =

Contact Number 7

04802827902

04802876887



| 00

[0 |

| Ms.Sumina.M.S

“Dr. Asiha WrHO‘r»naSM =

| Lt titty chacko

Dr. Meena Thomas InrAin'r\pan

: | Dr.Sr. Floweret s
p S Alphonse Manjaly s s
srR_Lussmux

Mr. Prem Bah”aduur

| 1QAC Coordinator

| Hostel Warden
Hostel Warden_w_r__

: | Security Staff =

NSS Program Officer

| NCC Officer (ANO)

| 1QAC Coordinator

Hostel Warden

f) Name & telephone Numbers of Hostel Wardens:

the institution is located:

Dr Sr Floweret =
| Sr. Alphonse Manjaly

SR.Lissieux

Warden s Name .

680 121 Tel. No. +91 0480 2825228

04872695910

| 9495246399

| 9895232640

0480-2718222,

0480-3267294

| 9495503336

04802827902

| 9447923580

0480-2824351
9447815724

| 0480 2822941

= 'lel Number G
3 0480 ?8)2941
0480 2822941
0480 2822941

Postal Address and phone numbers of the police station of the jurisdiction in which
Irinjalakuda Police Station, Kattungachira, Irinjalakuda

| 04802822941
| 0480 2822941

| 04802825358 ;




St Joseph’s College, Irinjalakuda
NOTICE
Nodal Officer - Anti Ragging Measures 2015-16

It is hereby notified for the information of the first semester Under Graduate and Post
Graduate students that Dr. Deena Antony. C has been appointed as the Nodal Officer for
Anti Ragging Measures in our college. Complaints in respect of ragging, if any, may be
lodged with her immediately after the incident for appropriate action. Her complete access

details are furnished below: W
Name : Dr. AneeshEM

Designation : Associate Professor in Zoolo
y

Official Address with Tel. Number : St. Joseph’s College, Irinjalakuda-680121,
0480 282535

Details submitted to the Monitoring Cell of the University 2015-16
a) Email address of the institution info@stjosephs.edu.in

b) Name and telephone number oj‘tp.e#ead of tgpﬁnstitution;
Name:  Dr. Sr. Lilly. P.L L__'____L.g,«_ .

Tel. Off: 0480 2825358 Cell 9961155779

Res: 0480 2820401

d) Name & Tel. Numbers of the Faculty members 2015-2016

[ SNo. [Department  [Faculty - |Phone Numbers
__{Principal | Dr.Sr.LillyRd - _[SHaMUR s o E
English Dr. Shali Anthappan 0480-2721478
| 9495961478




| Hindi

| History

A5 T

Sociology

] Ph'ysics

71' Chemistry

4

{ Malayalam

Fconomlcs -
Mathematlcs

= Cromputer :
. _-aCience

Ms Sujitha

| Dr. Sajo Jose

'__l\/ls Somma K K
Ms Geetha Jacob

| Ms. Anju Antony
. Ms.Deepa Roy

Ms. Sameena Than'_las
Ms. Litty Chacko

Ms. Lisamma John

4_ Mr. Jose Kuriakose
Ms. Beena C.A.

‘Ms Dalsy P K
Dr. Mangaldmbal N . R.

: lVIs Shc_rln Jose' ¥

Sr. Llssy Anto P

fSr Sm P D
Ms. Tresa K R

Ms. Mary Gisby Paulose

Ms. Madhu. CA

Ms Anju Susan George =

Ms Llnet_f Sebastlan S

Dr Jency K A Sy
DY o _Rose Anto =Seoas Ly eyt
- 0480 ?833603

| Ms. Suminam.s.

Or Ashathemas - -

Ms. Veena Sany S

| 9497062172

| 9048796430

104802824351
9447815724
9495059858

0487 3242777
19349653312
| 9961012375

0480-2/30898

| 9496280898

0480-2828598

| 9744462598

9539014236
9496717603

19562481126

0480-3267294

9495503336

o8g0247I8T

1 9495090903

9446373805

04802807974
| 9496700900

| 9847263693
| 04872695910

9495246399

19947689317
04802709858

9495246832

| 9725474495

| 04802822941
19995459240

04802829510
9847853463

1 04802876887

9745328494

| 94008269



Dr. Jessy Emmanuel

| 04802826338

pEtie . E o kRN
Dr. Annle C F 04802828798
poasnad s HAT S
Dr. Deena Antony C 04842615842
rease Bt | 9495194281
Dr. Binsy Varghese V 04802881651
19349146402 it
L Dr.SrlilyKo 04802820401 —
Sr. M|n|Thomas (Sr Anjana) 04802829510
Zoology Ms. BabyJ.Alappat 04802685154
faes 5 et 7 ot v | 9846071953 g
Dr. Sr. Anis K.V. 04802829510
iy (Dr. Sr. Asha Therese) e s
Dr. Gigy Poulose 04802876887
asany 19895230640 o
T Dr. Aneesh E. M. 19400741861
Botany Dr. Meena Thomas Irlmpan 04802827902
P ETE fishisn G AR /9847933580 ¢
Dr. Roselin Alex 19497706782 -1
e Sr. Elaiza (Sr. ngyVK) 104802824847 -
Ms Elizabeth Paul 04802820965
Fout _Chakkachamparambil PSSO o
St | NMsRetva-S e o o O TOUERIATART Co
Ms Soumya Stephen 0480-2705930
S 19745259943
Ms. Jitha Thomas = 9495168456
| Mr. Siby Linson | 8943403441

Eiotechnolo'gy 7

Dr. Viji Mary Varghese

Dr Kavutha O

04802820015,9447563819

04952354982 9447631550

Mr. Naijil George

Dr.Sr.VijiM. 0. (Dr. Sr.
| Floweret)

Physical
Education

Mr. Stalin Raphael

¥Ms Thushar‘g:l;hilip; —

g) Anti-ragging Committee:

19746227880

04842465320,9744680831

104802822941,

9037679068

09846765374
0480-2845374




o LS WN

S.No. |

fiiru

12

i3 1

erias

15

et

.
197‘
20

21

22

23

22

.23,A,
24

25

26 |

9 |Ms.Anjuantony
10

Name
Dr. Sr. lllly P.L

'j’ﬁﬁoc'k'y"iﬂéaréka}an S
| Mr. Shoby

Ms.Sumina.M.S

Lt. Litty Chacko

Dr Egy T.Paul

Dr. Meena Thom-es Irrmpan

Ms.Lilly.T.1
Dr. Sreekumar

Thdsnl (I DC Chemlstry) =
Mridula Govmd(l B. Com)
‘Sana Navas(l Hrstory)

Sr. Jisha Pappachan (Il B. Com)
Nandana. K.S(Il DC Hlstory)
Parvathy Unnuknshnan(l Sem

| Biotech)

Lavma Pauly(lll Sem B:otech)

_' S r.Anjali

Dr. Sr. Asha
Dr. Sr. Lilly Kachappﬂly
Sr. Blessy ==
Prem Bahadur

h) Anti-ragging Squad

S.No.

1

Name
Dr. Deena Antony.C

Ms. Anju Antony

| Staff Association President
i S AR President

Dr. Sr. Floweret ; - =
= Hesher Student 1 Scrence ‘
= Hesher Student 2 Commerce

iresher student 3 Ilumamtre~
Riya Martin (Il DC Chem)

| Designation

Principal
Sub Inspector of Pollce

Reporter DEEPIKA

| AICUF President
| AICUF Secretary

NSS Program Officer

' NCC Officer (/\NO )

NSS Program Offlcer “ — =

Staff Advrsor College Umon =

IQAC Coordmator

PTWA Secretary

Semor Student 1Science

Senior Student c: Lommerce :

Senior Student 3 Humanities T_d

Fresher PG 1

7‘ Senlor PG 7 =
SenlorSupermtendem s
| Hostel Warden

Hostel Warden
Hostel Warden

= | Security Staff 17

_ l Desrgnatlon =

‘ Staff Advisor, (‘ollege Union

t
. NSS Program Officer

19961155779

| 9447350669

Cell Number :

| 04802825228
4 Mumcrpal Ward Counc1|or._____w

9846739804

;9493693558 o

| 04872695910

19495246399
9539014236

1 0480-3267294

9495503336

04802827902

04802827902
19447923580
9446722189

9037679068

048028?5338
048028?)3)8

| 04802825358

04802825358
0,43028_25358,»,

04802825358

04802825358

| 04802825358

04802820401

| 04802822941
| 0480 2822941

| 0480 2822941

' 0480?8?5358 :

«

| contact Number

04842615842
9495194281
9539014236




3 TMeGmina Ble -
4 In  lithithacks .
’E*_“‘bﬁiﬁeéﬁéTﬁdwmsnﬂnpaa
6 [ MsdLillyTl e
7| Dr.Sr. Asha Erer U R
L__ﬁ_PL_Sfﬁ.”LK_a_S'EPEUJ,‘L 3t

9 Sr Ble_sqsy_ TGl T
10 Prem Bahadur =5

IQAC Coordinator

_| Hostel Warden ‘3
Securaty Staff

NSS Program Ofﬁéer

| NCC Officer (ANO )

étaff Assocnatloan__r___esldent
Hostel Warden 1

Hostel Warden _2

ebboadd 2 LA 1%

f) Name & telephone Numbers of Hostel Wardens:

| Dr.sr. Asha

i) Postal Address and phone numbers of the

the institution is located:

Holy Famlly Hostel Tare
| Dr. Sr. Lilly Kachappllly Holy Famlly Hostel
3 Sr. Blessy Holy Family Hostel

Irinjalakuda Police Station, Kattun

police station of the juri

680 121 Tel. No. +91 0480 2825228

‘.
e

— =

| 04802822941

048726959 10

| 9495246399

0480-2718222,
0480-3267294
19495503336

04802827902
9447923580

| 9446722189

0480 2822941

04802822941
0480 2822941

04802825358 |

: Tel. Number

04802822941—

0480 2822941

isdiction in which

gachira, Irinjalakuda




St Joseph'’s College, Irinjalakuda
NOTICE
Nodal Officer - Anti Ragging Measures 2016-17

It is hereby notified for the information of the first semester Under Graduate and Post
Graduate students that Dr. Deena Antony. C  has been appointed as the Nodal Officer for
Anti Ragging Measures in our college. Complaints in respect of ragging, if any, may be
lodged with her immediately after the incident for appropriate action. Her complete access

details are furnished below: Q
Name : Dr. Aneesh.E.M

Designation : Associate Professor in Zoology
Official Address with Tel. Number : St. Joseph'’s College, [rinjalakuda-680121,
0480 282535
Details submitted to the Monitoring Cell of the University 2016-17

a) Email addréss of the institution info@stjosephs.edu.in

b) Name and telephone number of the Head of the Institution:

Name:  Dr.Sr. Lilly. P.L "’i;igﬁi_fik :

Tel. Off: 0480 2825358 Cell 9961155779
Res: 0480 2820401

e) Name & Tel. Numbers of the Faculty members 2015-2016

S.No. I‘quartment = { Facenty oo - - | Phone Nl'er'b_errs
| Principal | Dr.Sr.Lilly.PL Lo o F BB
{ English Dr. Shali Anthappan f 0480-2721478
| | 9495961478
1

Dr. Asha Thomas 0480-2824351




Seaaie T (9447815724
Ms Sujitha 1 9495059858
Dr. Sajo Jose 0487 3242777
s 9349653312 e
lVIs Sonlma K K = 99610123_75 Eamaar
Ms Geetha Jacob 0480-2730898
e & 9496280898 ——
Ms Anju Susan George 0480- 2828598
, = = e -
= Ms Lmet Sebastlan SR 9745146_3%5*98 RS e e
| Ms. Anju Antony

195390123
| 9496717609
| 9048796430

9562481126

Ms. .Deepa Roy
Ms.Veena Sany
Ms. Sameena Thomas

Ms. Litty Chacko 0480-3267294
9495503336
DrJencyAK_A S sy 9400247197 =
| Dr. Sr. Ros_e__{\nto_%h‘_ e 949509@993 iy
Ms. Lisamma John 0480-2833605
S R T e
Ms Sumlna M. T 04802807974
"N A _94967_Q_0_900 Shekme e
| Mr. Jose Kuriakose | 9847263693 o
Ms. Beena C.A. 04872695910
Seitbi i e e 9495246399 e
Dr. Mangalambal N.R. 04802709858
e 9495246832 o

| Ms.Sherinjose T | 9725474495

o | Ms.SindaJoy hr e 9495465285 il o
v | Ms.Dhanya. AR 8281260609
Computer Sr. LISSV Anto P 04802822941
| Science e et e 99954§92£Q e e
s TS SESiRE MY 04802829530 .
1 Physics Ms. Tresa K .R. 9847853463
e | Ms. Mary Gisby Paulose 04802876887 |
== GSEReN
EEmsEee e o BNy
| Chemistry
e o




1)

| Blotechnology

| Zoology

Physical

Education

| Dr. Deena Antony C

Dr. Binsy Varghese V

Dr_Sr- Lllly K O

e MmlThomas (Sr Anjana)

Ms. BabyJ Alappat

(Dr. Sr. Asha Therese) -

Dr. Gngy Poulose

 Dr. Aneesht
Dr. Meena lhomas Irlmpan

Dr Rosell_n /_\‘e?ﬁ_“w AN
Sr Elaiza (Sr. Ligy V.K.)
Ms Ellz_abeth Paul

' Chakkachamparambil
‘Ms Remya S

Ms Soumya Stéphen |

| Ms. Jitha Thomas
| Mr. Siby Linson
Dr. Vljl Mary Varghese

| Dr. Kavitha O.

M. Ndljl| George

' Dr. Sr. Viji M. O. (Dr. Sr.
Flowerqt)
Mr. Stalin Raphael

| Ms. Thushara Philip

Anti-raceine Committee:

S—

| 04802829510

Pr SeARSKN "

—4

\

|

R
ot

048426158472
9495194281

| 04802881651

19349146402

04802820401

04802685154

i
19846071953

048028295 10

| 04802876887

19895232640
9400 741861

1 04802827902

19447923580
19497796782

| 04802824847

04802820965
9745401215

9995217337
0480-2705930
19745259943

9495168456

| 8943403441

04802820015,

0495?35498?

1 04842465320,

04802822941

| 9037679068

09846765374
0480-284537/

1 9746227880



LS;No. Name et = Desngnatlog e s Number B
1 Dr. Sr. Lilly.P.L Principal 9961155779
= 2 Sub Inspector of__f{olrg:e : 04802825228 -
-3 Rocky Alookkaran Municipal Ward Counc_r}or_ 19846739804
4 Mr. Shoby __| Reporter DEEPIKA 9495693558
5 oo AU President g 04802825358
6 e e SRS AICUFSec[e_tery__ SiE e 77.__048028253758.
8 Ms.Sumina .M.S NSS Program Officer 04872695910
= e D EE L MG
e d Ms Anju Anto_n_y_m | NSS Program Offlcerr - °]9539014236
10 Lt. Litty Chacko NCC Officer (ANO ) 0480-3267294
9495503336
= | M;Lﬁly.:rTmL | student Advisor College Union 94467251879_7 _—
12 Dr Asha Thomas IQAC Coordinator 0480-2824351
L
13 Dr.Deena Antony . C Staff Association President 04842615842
e s S e e e L
M- Dr Sreekumar et PTWA Presrdent e 944735066gh_w
e L FIov_v_ere_t___?_f | PTWA Se_cretary e L OSIBTI068 -
16 Deepthy  Devassy(l DC | Fresher Student 1 Science 04802825358
E - Chemistry) e Pt s
17 | Aleena Antony (I B. Com) Fresher Student2 Commerce _ 04802825358 e
18 Sr. Teena (I DC Hlsrory) Fresher student3 Humanrtres . 04802825358
19 | Elveena Jose(ll DC Chemrstry) | Senior Student 1Science | 048_(_)__g§25358
120 | Mridula Govind(ll B. COM) Senior Student 2 C Commerce 04802825_3_5_@__&_
121 Sana Navas(Il History) Senior Student 3 Humanities | 04802825358
22 Sinu C Sison(l Sem Chem) | FresherPG1 04802825358 |
23 Riya Jose(lll semChem) | Senior PG 2 Sa 0480282§§§8 =
22 S r.Anjali o aenior Supermtﬁeﬁndent 104802820401 |
123 | Dr.Sr.Asha | Hostel Warden 1 D480 2822941
24 | Dr. Sr. L|I|y_rK_§_c_:__Ijkapp|IIy Hosﬁt_elﬁ\‘/\_/grdﬁeg____ = o L0450 2820941 -
25 Sr. Blessy ,ﬁh,____‘e_ﬂ,?it_?l Warden . | 04802822941
Fiams Prem Bahadur o poecunty St T :
k) Anti-ragging Squad
l‘S-NQ_-_, Name _;:i Desrgnatron S Contact Number
Lo MsblyTl | Student Advrsor College Unlon 9446722189 —
Z N . Anju Antony | NSS Program Offrcer & 9539014236 e




'3 MsSumina .M.S NS Program Officer | 04872695910
f 4 Lt Litty Chacko NCC Officer (ANO ) 04802718222,
| 0480-3267294
15 Dr Asha Thomas IQAC Coordinator 0480 ?8?4351
6 Dr.Deena Antony . C 'F Staff Association President 0484)61584?
g . elae
Bl L Dr. St Asha ‘Hostel Warden S | 0480 2822941
8 | Dr.Sr Lilly Kachappllly | Hostel Warden o 1 0480 )82?941 ‘
RN | Hostel Warden 3 | 04802822941
10 rP_rjem Bahadur T “SecuntyStaﬁ = 8

f) Name & telephone Numbers of Hostel Wardens:
|S.No. | : WardensNamo e Tel Number 7
o LR Asha Holy Famlly Hostel 0480 )8?‘2_941_‘
& Y Lilly Kachappllly Holy Family Hosteld 04807822941__
Fomdeatbi Ble_ssy Holy Fi’f”'.'YH_OSt,‘,’l e 104802822941

) Postal Address and phone numbers of the police station of the jurisdiction in which
the institution is located:  Irinjalakuda Police Station, Kattungachira, Irinjalakuda
680121 Tel. No. +91 0480 2825228




StJoseph'’s College, Irinjalakuda
NOTICE
Nodal Officer - Anti Ragging Measures 2017-18

details are furnished below:

ok
Name : Dr. Deena Antony. C Dt*“_(\f‘_\:_'l_—

Designation : Associate Professor in Chemistry
Official Address with Tel. Number : St. Joseph’s College, [rinjalakuda-680121,
0480 282535

Details submitted to the Monitoring Cell of the University 2017-18

a) Email address of the institution info@stjosephs.edu.in

b) Name and telephone number of the Head of the Institution:

wr. R
Name:  Dr.Sr. Lilly. P.L b S

Tel. Off: 0480 2825358 Cell 5561155779
Res: 0480 2820401

f) Name & Tel. Numbers of the Faculty members 2017-2018

SNo. [ Department [ facuty Phone Numpers
|| Principal sl R Illﬂy_PL!; e o | 2810800 RN L
English Dr. Shali Anthappan 0480-2721478

19495961478



"R 1RGN S e

| Hindi

{History

1 Sociology

- Economicsi
Mathematics

{ Computer
| Science

] Physics '

Dr.SajoJose

! Malayalam

Ms Smda Joy

‘Ms Suijitha

Ms Somma K K

Ms Goetha Jacob e
| Ms Anju Susan George

‘Ms.linet Sebastian

Ms. Anju Antony
Ms.Deepa Roy

' 3 Ms Veena Sany =T
Ms. Sameena Thomas S ST

Ms. Litty Chacko

: Dr Joncy K A

Dr Sr Rose Ant_q_ :
Ms Llsamma John

Ms. SuminaM.S.

| Mr.Jose Kuriakose

Ms. Beena C.A.

Wbk ok

Dr. Mangalambal N . R

Ms ShermJose T l

Ms. Dhanya . e

| brsr.Deenicy

Figi Jose
Sr. Lissy Anto P

Sr Sur P D
Ms lresa K- R

Ms. MaryDGisberaulos'e

| br.Ashathemas . =~ |

0480-2824351
19447815724

9495059858

04873242777

9349653312

19961012375

0480-2730898

1 BageLE0N08 - - - -
0480-2828598

9497062172

9744462598

9539014236

19496717609
| 9048796430

9562481126

0480-267098

9495503336

19400247197
| 9495090903

0480-2833605

‘9446373805 ©
04802807974

9496700900

| 9847263693

04872695910

9495246309 -

9947689317
04802709858
9495246832

9725474895
19495465285

8281260609

19633812409
| 9843766046

04802822941

99958 N0 - -
04802829510
9847853463

| 04802876887
|

9745328494




| Ms. Madhu.CA | 94008269 =
:  Dr. Benoy Anand S }9061385338 M,V}
e Chemstry
] Dr. Jessy Emmanuel 04802826338
S el | 854742338 5]
J Dr. Annie CF 04802828798
9497624508
) Dr. Deena Antony C 04842615842
sy i 19495194281 s
] Dr. Binsy Varghese V 04802881651
cZe s R e e 9349146402 :
ST Dr Sr. Lilly KO 04802820401 e
4 Sr Mini Thomas (Sr. Anjana) 04802829510 =
] Dr. Bibitha Joseph 19961617875
B Bnol AL [ J0ISB66EsT ..
y Ms. Vidya Thomas - S 1 9447581394 pracsl
" | Ms.Sinivarghese.C | 9605700636
Zoology Ms. Baby J. Alappat 04802685154
9846071953 =
Dr. Sr. Anis K.V. 04802829510
(Dr. Sr. Asha Therese) ek =
Dr. Gigy Poulose 04802876887
e i 9895232640 |
e Dr. Aneesh E. M. : 19400741861
| Botany Dr. Meena Thomas Irimpan 04802827902
EEsEE e o et
Dr.RoselinAlex | 9497796782
] = Dr. Binu = s = )
: Dr. Alfred nTele R ISR e e el
S Elalza (Sr. ngy V. K ) | 04802824847 . -~ =
] Ms Elizabeth Paul 04802820965
s Chakkachamparambil | 9745401215
Fanead Ms Remya S | 9995217337
J Ms Soumya Stephen 0480-2705930
9745259943
2 Ms. Jitha Thomas 9495168456 %
] Mr. Siby Linson | 8943403441

4

J Biote&ﬁnology

Dr. Viji Mary Varghese

.‘ Dr kaV|tha O

04802820015,9447563819

04952354982, 9447631550




m) Anti-ragging Committee:

' MVF;h'y'sicarl
Education

‘Ms. Thushara Philip

Mr. Naijil Gedrge

Dr. Sr. Vui M. O. ([)r Sr.
Floweret)
Mr. Stalin dehapl

04842465320,9744¢

04802822941
9037679068

09846765374

0480 2845374

| 9746227880

S.No. | Name _____ |Designaion T cell Numb
Dr. Sr. lllly P.L Principal 99611557,
S e e e | 04802825:
3 Rocky Alookkaran Municipal Ward (.()uncﬂor | 9846 /398(
4 Mr. Shoby _| Reporter DEEPIKA L1 93956935!
- e | AICUF President | 04802825
TR AR e AICUF Secretary - 04802825!
8 Ms. Anju Antony NSS Program Officer 95390142:
9 Dr. Beena . C.A NSS Program Officer 04872695¢
el s o e e fou o e [ 94952463
10 Lt. Litty Chacko NCC Officer (ANO ) 0480-3267
94955033:
11 | Dr.DeenaAntony.C | Staff Advisor, College Union | 04842615:
e B = | 94951942:
12 Dr Asha Thomas IQAC Coordinator 0480-282¢
3 een i onis: S _94478157
=13 »Sr Sul P, D . ; Premdent Staff Assoaatnon 1 04802829
p L Srookumdr | PTWA President 1 94473506
15 IS Vlowerc;f( | PTWA Secretary ot 7A7_9AQ3 76790
16 | Ms. Parvathy Arul Joshi _ Freshor Student 1 Scuence 1 04802825
17 Ms.Shilpa Benny Fresher Student 2 Commerce 04802825
18 Ms. Daya Paul Fresher student 3 Humamtles 0480?825
| (I History) v 7
19 Ms.Sneha Senior Student 1 Science 04802825
| (I'BCA) : _ B i BT e
20 Ms.Aleena Antony Senior Student 2 Commerce 04802825
e B o e e R %



[ 21 Ms.Reshma Suresh Senior Student 3 Humanities | 04802825358
| (Il History) 7 E
|22 | Ms.MariaPaul 1Sem Chem) | FresherPG1 104802825358
23 | Ms. Keerthana Gopal (Il Sem | Senior PG2 04802825358
Chem) e e == 5 — i
22| N5 Jyothi. AJ Senior Supermtendeng e
23 Dr. Sr. Asha = Hostel Warden B 0480 2822941
24 | Dr. Sr. Lilly Kachappilly Hostel Warden | 0480 2822941
25 Sr. Blessy Hostel Warden 0480 2822941
.26 | MrDharowan: . - - |Seewmosiaf 1 | 9847341298 |
n) Anti-ragging Squad
S.No. | Name L o DesTgnatlon S e Contact Number
1 | Dr.Deena Antony.C Staff Advisor, College Union | 04842615842
el S 9495194281
| 2 Ms. Anju Antony NSS Program Officer = 9539014236 |
3 Ms. Beena C.A NSS Program Officer 04872695910
B = B e - =R
4 Lt Litty Chacko ; NCC Offlcer (ANO ) 0480-2718222,
0480-3267294
= % 9495503326 = |
9 Dr. Asha Thomas IQAC Coordinator 0480- 2824351
SR Lo e | 9447815724
6 |SrSiji.PD | President Staff Association | 04802829510
s HESEASHS - o Hostel Warden 1 0480 2822941
8 Dr. Sr. Lilly Kachappl“y Hostel Warden 2 0480 2822941
9 Sr. Blessy Hostel Warden 3 0480 2822941
10 Mr.Dharman Security Staff 1 -9847341298

f) Name & telephone Numbers of Hostel Wardens:

Dr. Sr Asha

Warden S Name
Holy / Family Hostel

Dr. Sr. LI”V Kachappllly HonFam|Iy Hostel
| sr. Blessy Holy Family Hostel

TeI Number

0480 2822941

| 0480 2822941

| 04802822941

0) Postal Address and phone numbers of the police station of the jurisdiction in which

the

institution is located:

Irinjalakuda Police Station, Kattungachira, Irinjalakuda
680 121 Tel. No. +91 0480 2825228




It is hereby notified for the in

St. Joseph’s College(Autonomous), Irinjalakuda

NOTICE

Nodal Officer — Anti Ragging Measures 2018-19

Deena Antony C has been app

college. Complaints in respect of ragging,
the incident for appropriate action. Her comp

Name

Designation

Official Address with Tel.Number

: Dr.Deena Antony C D e e

formation of the first semester Under Graduate students that Dr.
ointed as the Nodal Officer for Anti Ragging Measures in our
if any, may be lodged with her immediately after
lete access details are furnished below.

~y S
Ao

- Associate Professor in Chemistry

- St.Joseph’s College, Irinjalakuda -680121

0480-282535

Details submitted to the Monitoring Cell of the University 2018-19

a) Email address of the institution

- info@stjosephs.edu.in

b) Name and telephone number of the Head of the institution:

Cell %5459240

Name : Dr.Sr. Lissy Anto P
Tel Off: 0480 2825358

¢) Name & Tel.Numbers of the Faculty members 2018-19

Res: 0480 2820401

S.No. | Department Faculty Phone Numbers
Principal Dr. Sr. Lissy Anto P 9995459240
English Dr.Shali Anthappan 9495961478

Dr. Asha Thomas

0480-2824351
9447815724

Dr. Sujitha

9495059858

Dr. Sajo Jose

0487 3242777

9349653312
Ms Sonima K K 9961012375
Ms Geetha Jacob 0480-2730898
9496280898
Ms Anju Susan George 0480-2828598
9497062172
Ms.Linet Sebastian 9744462598
Ms. Anju Antony 9539014236

Ms.Deepa Roy

9496717609




Ms.Veena Sany 9048796430
Ms. Sameena Thomas 9562481126
Malayalam Ms. Litty Chacko 0480-3267294
9495503336
Dr.Jency K.A 9400247197
Ms.Ursula.N 9745290573
Hindi Dr. Sr. Rose Anto 9495090903
Ms. Lisamma John 0480-2833605
9446373805
History Ms. Sumina M. S. 04802807974
9496700900
Mr. Jose Kuriakose 9847263693
Sociology Ms. Beena C.A. 04872695910
9495246399
Economics Ms.Daisy. P.K 9947689317
Mathematics Dr. Mangalambal N R 9495246832
Ms. Sherin Jose .T 9725474495
Ms. Sinda Joy 9495465285
Ms. Dhanya . V.S 8281260609
Dr.Sr. Deeni.C.J 9633812409
Dr.Figi Jose 9843766046
Ms. Alphy Joseph 9447707250
Computer Sr.SijiP D 04802829510
Science
Physics Ms. Tresa KR 9745935388
Ms. Mary Gisby Paulose 04802876887
9745328494
Ms. Madhu. C.A 94008269
Dr. Benoy Anand 9061385338
Chemistry

Dr. Jessy Immanuel

8547426338




Dr. Deena Antony C

04842615842

94951394281
Dr. Binsy Varghese V 04802881651
9349146402
Sr. Mini Thomas (Sr. 04802825510
Anjana)
Dr. Bibitha Joseph | 9961617875 |
Dr. Manoj A.L | 7025566957 !
Ms. Vidya Thomas K 9447581354
Ms. Sini Varghese. C 9605700636
Dr. Sr. Anis KV 9895308394
Dr. Gigy Poulose 04802876887
9895232640
Zoology Dr.Vidya G 7306515941
Dr. Aneesh E M 9400741861
Dr. Meena Thomas 9447923580
Irinmpan
Dr. Roselin Alex 9497796782
Botany
Dr. BinuTV 9496677218
Dr. Alfred Joe 9249247864
Dr.Sr. Elaiza (Sr. Ligy V.K.) | 04802824847
Ms Elizabeth Paul 04802820965
Ediaarce Chakkachamparambil 9745401215
Ms Remya S 9995217337
Ms Soumya Stephen 0480-2705930
9745259943
Ms. Jitha Thomas 9495168456
Mr. Siby Linson 8943403441
Ms.Sherline.T.I 9447640008
Ms.Amrutha Thomas 82814832534

Biotechnology

Dr. Viji Mary Varghese

04802820015,94475638199;

!
|




Dr. Kavitha O. 04552354982,9447631550

Mr. Naijil George 04842465320,9744680831

Dr. Sr. Viji M. O. (Dr. Sr. 04802822941,

Floweret) 9037679068
Physical Mr. Stalin Raphael 09846765374
Education 0480-2845374

Ms. Thushara Philip 9746227880

d)Anti-ragging Committee:

S.No. | Name

Designation

Cell Number

1 Dr. Sr. Lissy Anto P Principal 9995459240
2 Sub Inspector of Police 04802825228
a Mr. Shoby Reporter DEEPIKA 9495693558
5 Ms. Beena C A NSS Program Officer 9605700636
6 Dr.BinuTV NSS Program Officer 9496677218
2 Lt. Litty Chacko NCC Officer (ANO ) 0480-3267294
9495503336
8 Dr.Deena Antony . C Staff Advisor, College Union | 04842615842
9495194281
9 Dr Naijil George IQAC Coordinator 9744680831
10 Ms.Remya.S. President, Staff Association | 9995217337
12 Dr.Sr. Floweret PTWA Secretary 9037679068
13 Ms. Megha Paul Fresher UG Student 04802825358
14 Ms Riya Paul Senior UG Student 04802825358
15 Ms.Gopika Rajan Fresher PG 1 04802825358
16 Ms. Anila Menon Senior PG 2 04802825358
17 Ms. Jyothi. A.J Senior Superintendent 9447993167
18 Sr.Blessy Hostel warden 9544423174

19 Dr.Sr.Asha

Hostel Warden :

9895308394




20 Dr.Sr.Floweret

Hostel Warden

21 Mr.Dharman

Security Staff 1

e) Anti-ragging Squad

S.No. [ Name Designation | Contact Number

1 Dr. Deena Antony.C Staff Advisor, College Union | 04842615842
9495194281

2 Ms. Sini Varghese.C NSS Program Officer 9605700636

3 Dr.Binu.T.V NSS Program Officer 9496677218

4 Lt Litty Chacko NCC Officer (ANO ) 0480-2718222,
0480-3267294
9495503336

5 Ms.Ramya.S President, Staff Association | 9995217337

6 Dr Naijil George IQAC Coordinator 9744680831

- : Sr.Blessy Hostel warden 9544423174

8 Dr.Sr.Asha Hostel Warden 9895308394

9 Dr.Sr.Floweret Hostel Warden 9037679068

10 Mr.Dharman Security Staff 1 9847341298

f) Name & telephone Numbers of Hostel Wardens:

S. No. Warden’s Name Tel. Number

1 Sr.Blessy 9544423174
2 Dr.Sr.Asha 9895308394
3 Dr.Sr.Floweret | 9037679068

d) Postal Address and phone numbers of the
which the institution is located:

police station of the jurisdiction in

Irinjalakuda Police Station, Kattungachira,
Irinjalakuda 680 121 Tel. No. +91 0480 2825228




St.Joseph’s College(Autonomous), Irinjalakuda
: NOTICE
Nodal Officer — Anti Ragging Measures 2019-20

It is hereby notified for the information of the first semester Under Graduate students that Dr.
Deena Antony C has been appointed as the Nodal Officer for Anti Ragging Measures in our
college. Complaints in respect of ragging, if any, may be lodged with her immediately after
the incident for appropriate action. Her complete access details are furnished below.

Name : Dr.Deena Antony C Doae "‘-"Aj\_"_'z__c_’__

Designation : Associate Professor in Chemistry

Official Address with Tel. Number : St.Joseph’s College, Irinjalakuda -680121
0480-282535

Details submitted to the Monitoring Cell of the University 2019-20

d) Email address of the institution : info@stjosephs.edu.in
e) Name and telephone number of the Head of the institution:

Name : Dr. Sr. Lissy Anto P C%

Tel Off: 0480 2825358 Cell 9995459240
: Res: 0480 2820401
f) Name & Tel.Numbers of the Faculty members 2019-20

S.No. | Department Faculty Phone Numbers
Principal Dr. Sr. Lissy Anto.P 9995459240
English Dr.Shali Anthappan 9495961478

Dr. Asha Thomas 0480-2824351
9447815724
Dr. Sujitha 9495059858
Dr. Sajo Jose 0487 3242777
9349653312
Ms Sonima K K 9961012375
Ms Geetha Jacob 0480-2730898
9496280898
Ms Anju Susan George 0480-2828598
' 9497062172
Ms.Linet Sebastian 9744462598
Ms. Anju Antony 9539014236




Ms.Deepa Roy

9496717602

Ms.Veena Sany

9048796430

Ms. Sameena Thomas

9562481125

Malayalam Ms. Litty Chacko 0480-3267294
' 9495503336
Dr.Jency K.A 9400247197
Hindi
Ms. Lisamma John 0480-2833605
9446373805
History Ms. Sumina M. s. 04802807974
9456700900
Mr. Jose Kuriakose 9847263693
Sociology Ms. Beena C.A. 04872695910
9495246399
Economics Ms.Daisy. P.K 9947689317
Mathematics
Ms. Sherin Jose .T 9725474495

Ms. Sinda Joy

9495465285

Ms. Dhanya . v.s 8281260609
Dr.Sr. Deeni.c.J 9633812409
Dr.Figi Jose 9843766046
Computer
Science
Sr.SijiPD 04802829510
Physics.
Ms. Mary Gisby Paulose 04802876887

9745328494

Ms. Madhu. C.A

-

Dr. Benoy Anand

Chemistry

—

-

94008269
9061385338




Dr. Deena Antony C 04842615842
9495194281
Dr. Binsy Varghese V 04802881651
9349146402
Dr.Sr. Mini Thomas (Sr. 04802829510
Anjana)
Dr. Bibitha Joseph 9961617875
Dr. Manoj A.L 7025566957
Ms. Vidya Thomas K 9447581394
DR. Sini Varghese. C 9605700636Dr
Zoology
Dr.Sr.Anis.K.V 9895308394
Dr. Gigy Poulose 04802876887
9895232640
Dr.Aneesh. E.M 9400741861
Botany
Dr.Meena Thomas 9447923580
Irimpan
Dr. Roselin Alex 9497796782
Dr. Binu 9496677218
Dr. Alfred 9249247864
Dr.Sr. Elaiza (Sr. Ligy V.K.) 04802824847
Ms Elizabeth Paul 04802820965
i mireree Chakkachamparambil 9745401215
Ms Remya S 9995217337
Ms Soumya Stephen 0480-2705930
9745259943
Ms. Jitha Thomas 9495168456
Mr. Siby Linson 8943403441
Ms.Sherline.T.I 9447640008
Ms.Amrutha Thomas 82814832534

Biotechnology

Dr. Viji Mary Varghese

04802820015,9447563819




04952354582,9447631550 |

Dr. Kavitha O.
Mr. Naijil George 04842465320,9744580831
Dr. Sr. Viji M. O. (Dr. Sr. 04802822941,
Floweret) 9037679068
Physical Mr. Stalin Raphael 09846765374
Education 0480-2845374
Ms. Thushara Philip 9746227880

d)Anti-ragging Committee:

S.No. Name : Designation Cell Number
1 Dr. Sr. Lissy Anto P Principal 9995459240
2 Sub Inspector of Police 04802825228
3 ;“Ms.Feni Municipal Ward Councilor 9745641802
4 Mr. Shoby Reporter DEEPIKA 9495693558
5 Ms. Beena C.A NSS Program Officer 9495246399
6 Dr.Binu.T.V NSS Program Officer 9496677218
74 Lt. Litty Chacko NCC Officer (ANO ) 0480-3267294
9495503336
8 Dr.Deena Antony . C Staff Advisor, College Union 04842615842
. 9495194281
9 Dr Naijil George IQAC Coordinator 9744680831
10 Dr.Jency.K.A President, Staff Association 9400247197
11 Mr.Davis Ukken PTWA President 9846008808
12 Dr. Sr.Elisa PTWA Secretary 9995459172
13 Ms.Aleena Varghese Fresher UG Student 04802825358
14 Ms.Megha Paul Senior UG Student 04802825358




T

15 Ms. Gopika Rajan Fresher PG 1 | 04802825338
16 Ms. Sherin Anto Senior PG 2 04802825358
17 Ms. Jyothi. A.J Senior Superintendent 9447993167 =3
18 Dr.Sr.Josephine David Hostel warden 04802822941
19 Sr. Blessy Hostel Warden 9544423174
20 Dr.Sr.Eliza Hostel Warden 9995459172
21 Mr.Dharman Security Staff il 9847341298
e) Anti-ragging Squad ;
S.No. Name Designation Contact Number
1 Dr. Deena Antony.C Staff Advisor, College Union 04842615842
9495194281
2 Ms. Beena C A NSS Program Officer 9495246399
3 Dr.Binu.T.\) NSS Program Officer 9496677218
4 Lt Litty Chacko NCC Officer (ANO ) 0480-2718222,
0480-3267294
9495503336
S Dr.Jency.K.A President, Staff Association 9400247197
6 Dr Naijil George_z IQAC Coordinator 9744680831
Z Dr.Sr.Josephine David | Hostel warden 04802822941
8 Sr. Blessy Hostel Warden 9544423174
9 Dr.Sr.Eliza Hostel Warden 9995459172
10 Mr.Dharman Security Staff 9847341298

Name & telephone Numbers of Hostel Wardens:

S. No. Warden’s Name
1 Dr.Sr.Josephine David
2 Sr. Blessy

[ 3 Dr.Sr.Elisa

e) Postal Address and phone

which the institution is located:
Irinjalakuda 680 121 Tel. No. +91

num

0480 2825223

bers of the police station
Irinjalakuda Police Sta

Tel. Number

04802822941
9544423174

9995459172
of the jurisdiction in
tion, Kattungac'




St Joseph'’s College(Autonomous), Irinjalakuda

NOTICE
Nodal Officer — Anti Ragging Measures 2020-21

It is hereby notified for the information of the first semester Under Graduate and Post
Graduate students that Dr. Deena Antony. C has been appointed as the Nodal
Officer for Anti Ragging Measures in our college. Complaints in respect of ragging, if
any, may be lodged with her immediately after the incident for appropriate action.
Her complete access details are furnished below:

njow L
Name . Dr. Deena Antony. C D e£ '“;_A__——L——

Designation : Associate Professor in Chemistry
Official Address with Tel. Number : St. Joseph'’s College, Irinjalakuda-
680121, ‘

0480 2825358

Details submitted to the Monitoring Cell of the University 2020-21

a) Email address of the institution info@stjosephs.edu.in
b) Name and telephone number of the Head of the Institution:

Name: Dr. Sr. Anis.K.V (;)*"
Tel. Off: 0480 2825358 Cell 9895308394 0480-2820401
c) Name & Tel. Numbers of the Faculty members 2020-2021

S.No. | Department Faculty Phone Numbers
Principal ' Dr. Sr.Anis.K.V 9895308394
English Dr.Shali Anthappan 9495961478

Dr. Asha Thomas 0480-2824351
9447815724
Dr. Sujitha 9495059858
Dr. Sajo Jose 0487 3242777
9349653312
Ms Sonima K K 9961012375
Ms Geetha Jacob 0480-2730898
9496280898
Ms Anju Susan George 0480-2828598
9497062172




Ms.Linet Sebastian | 9744462598
Ms. Anju Antony 9539014236
Ms.Deepa Roy 9496717609
Ms.Veena Sany 9048796430
Ms. Sameena Thomas 9562481126
Malayalam Ms. Litty Chacko 0480-3267294
9495503336
Dr.Jency K.A 9400247197
Ms.Ursula.N 9745290573
Hindi
Ms. Lisamma John 0480-2833605
9446373805
History Ms. Sumina M. S. 04802807974
9496700900
Mr. Jose Kuriakose 9847263693
Sociology Ms. Beena C.A. 04872695910
9495246399
Economics Ms.Daisy. P.K 9947689317
Mathematics
Ms. Sherin Jose .T 9725474495
Ms. Sinda Joy 9495465285
Ms. Dhanya . V.S 8281260609
Dr.Sr. Deeni.C.J 9633812409
Dr.Figi Jose 9843766046
Computer
Science Sr.SijiP D 04802829510
Physics
Ms. Mary Gisby Paulose 04802876887
9745328494
Ms. Madhu. C.A 94008269
Dr. Benoy Anand 9061385338
Chemistry
Dr. Deena Antony C 04842615842
9495194281
Dr. Binsy Varghese V 04802881651
9349146402
Dr.Sr. Mini Thomas (Sr. 04802829510

Anjana)

Dr. Bibitha Joseph

9961617875




Dr. Manoj A.L 7025566957
Ms. Vidya Thomas K 9447581394
DR. Sini Varghese. C 9605700636
Dr.Della Therese Davis 9496348408
Dr.Sr.Helna(Sr.Nisha 8281397933
George)
Zoology
Dr. Gigy Poulose 04802876887
9895232640
Dr.Vidya G 7306515941
Botany Dr. Roselin Alex 9497796782
Dr. Binu
Dr. Alfred
Dr.Sr. Elaiza (Sr. Ligy V.K.) 04802824847
Ms Elizabeth Paul 04802820965
Commerce Chakkachamparambil 9745401215
Ms Remya S 9995217337
Ms Soumya Stephen 0480-2705930
9745259943
Ms. Jitha Thomas 9495168456
Mr. Siby Linson 8943403441
Ms.Sherline.T. 9447640008
Ms.Amrutha Thomas 82814832534
Biotechnology Dr. Viji Mary Varghese 04802820015,9447563819

Dr. Kavitha O.

04952354982,9447631550

Mr. Naijil George

04842465320,9744680831

Dr. Sr. Viji M. O. (Dr. Sr. 04802822941,

Floweret) 9037679068
Physical Mr. Stalin Raphael 09846765374
Education 0480-2845374

Ms. Thushara Philip 9746227880




d)Anti-ragging Committee:

S.No. | Name Designation Cell Number
1 Dr. Sr. Anis.K.V Principal ' 9895308394
2 ub Inspector of Police 04802825228
3 Ms.Feni Municipal Ward Councilor 9745641802
4 Mr. Shoby Reporter DEEPIKA 9495693558
5 Ms. Sini Varghese.C NSS Program Officer 9605700636
6 Dr.Binu.T.V NSS Program Officer 9496677218
7 Lt. ].itty Chacko NCC Officer (ANO ) 0480-3267294
: 9495503336
8 Dr.Deena Antony . C Staff Advisor, College Union 04842615842
9495194281
9 Dr Naijil George IQAC Coordinator 9744680831
10 Ms.Elizabeth Paul President, Staff Association 9745401215
11 Mr.Davis Ukken PTWA President 9846008808
12 Dr. Sr.Deeni.C.) PTWA Secretary 9633812409
13 Ms. Megha.V.M Fresher Student Science 04802825358
(1 DC Chem)
14 Ms.Megha Paul(llIDC Chem) | Senior Student Science 04802825358
15 Ms. Angeleena Senior Student Humanities 04802825358
(lIBA English)
16 | Ms.Parvathi Arul Joshi (I Fresher PG 1 04802825358 |
Sem Chem 7
17 | Ms. Nimmy Sabu(ill Sem Senior PG 2 04802825358
Chem)
18 Ms. Jyothi. A.) Senior Superintendent 9447993167
19 Dr.Sr.Josephine David Hostel warden 04802822941
20 Sr. Blessy Hostel Warden 9544423174
21 Dr.Sr.Helna Hostel Warden 8281397933
22 Mr.Dharman Security Staff 1 9847341298




e)Anti-ragging Squad

S.No. | Name Designation | Contact Number

1 Dr. Deena Antony.C Staff Advisor, College Union | 04842615842
9495194281

2 Ms. Sini Varghese.C NSS Program Officer 9605700636

3 Dr.Binu.T.V NSS Program Officer 9496677218

4 Lt Litty Chacko NCC Officer (ANO ) 0480-2718222,
0480-3267294
9495503336

5 Ms.Elizabeth Paul President, Staff | 9745401215

Association

6 Dr Naijil George IQAC Coordinator 9744680831

7 Dr.Sr.Josephine David Hostel warden 04802822941

8 Sr. Blessy Hostel Warden 9544423174

9 Dr.Sr.Helna Hostel Warden 8281397933

10 Mr.Dharman Security Staff 1 9847341298

f) Name & telephone Numbers of Hostel Wardens:

S. No. Warden’s Name Tel. Number

1 Dr.Sr.Josephine David 04802822941

2 Sr. Blessy 9544423174

3 Dr.Sr.Helna 8281397933

d) Postal Address and phone numbers of the police station of the jurisdiction in

Irinjalakuda Police Station, Kattungachira,
Irinjalakuda 680 121 Tel. No. +91 0480 2825228

which the institution is located:




St Joseph’s College (Autonomous), Irinjalakuda

NOTICE
Nodal Officer — Anti Ragging Measures 2021-22

It is hereby notified for the information of the first semester Under Graduate and Post
Graduate students that Dr. Deena Antony. C  has been appointed as the Nodal
Officer for Anti Ragging Measures in our college. Complaints in respect of ragging, if
any, may be lodged with her immediately after the incident for appropriate action.
Her complete access details are furnished below:

i
Name : Dr. Deena Antony. C Df—*—"’:ﬁi‘,‘ij’/

Designation : Associate Professor in Chemistry
Official Address with Tel. Number : St. Joseph’s College, Irinjalakuda-
680121, -

0480 2825358

Details submitted to the Monitoring Cell of the University 2021-22

a) Email address of the institution info@stjosephs.edu.in

b) Name and telephone number of the Head of the Institution:

Name: Dr. Sr. Anis.K.V (3&/"(1/
Tel. Off: 04802825358 Cell 9895308394 0480-2820401

c) Name & Tel. Numbers of the Faculty members 2021-2022

S.No. | Department Faculty Phone Numbers T
Principal - Dr. Sr.Anis.K.V 9895308394
English

Dr. Asha Thomas 0480-2824351
9447815724
Dr. Sujitha 9495059858
NS !
Dr. Sajo Jose | 0487 3242777
' 9349653312
| Ms Sonima K K | 9961012375
Ms Geetha Jacob | 0480-2730898
9456280898
Ms Anju Susan George 0480-2828598
9497062172




Ms.Linet Sebastian S742452598
Ms. Anju Antony | 9539014236
Ms.Deepa Roy ' 9496717503
Ms.Veena Sany 9048795430
Ms. Sameena Thomas 9562481125
Malayalam Ms. Litty Chacko 0480-32672242
9495503336
Dr.Jency K.A 9400247197
Sa Ms.Ursula.N 9745290573 .
Hindi =
Ms. Lisamma John 0480-2833605
: 9446373805
History Ms. Sumina M. s. 04802807974
9496700900 f
Mr. Jose Kuriakose 9847263693 ‘f
Sociology Ms. Beena C.A. 04872695910
9495246399
Economics Ms.Daisy. P.K 9947689317
Mathematics.
Ms. Sherin Jose .T 9725474495 |
Ms. Sinda Joy 9495465285 —,
Ms. Dhanya . V.S 8281260609 =
Dr.Sr. Deeni.C.J 9633812409 |
Dr.Figi Jose 9843766046 —1
Computer
Science - Sr.Siji PD 04802829510
Physics
Ms. Mary Gisby Paulose | 04802876337
9745328494 |
Ms. Madhu. C.A 94008269 {
Dr. Benoy Anand 9061385338
Chemistry |
Dr. Deena Antony C 04842615842 ‘
9495194281 ‘
Dr. Binsy Varghese v 04802881651
9349146402
Dr.Sr. Mini Thomas (Sr. 04802829510
Dr. Bibitha Joseph 9961617875
Dr. Manoj A.L | 7025566957
W




DR. Sini Varghese. C 9605700636
Dr.Della Therese Davis 9496348408
Dr.Sr.Helna(Sr.Nisha 8281397933
George)
Zoology
Dr. Gigy Poulose 04802876887
9895232640
Dr.Vidya G 7306515941
Botany Dr. Roselin Alex 9497796782
Dr. Binu
Dr. Alfred
Dr.Sr. Elaiza (Sr. Ligy V.K.) | 04802824847
Ms Elizabeth Paul 04802820965
Commerce Chakkachamparambil 9745401215
Ms Remya S 9995217337
Ms Soumya Stephen 0480-2705930
9745259943
Ms. Jitha Thomas 9495168456
Mr. Siby Linson 8943403441
Ms.Sherline.T.| 9447640008
Ms.Amrutha Thomas 82814832534

Biotechnology

Dr. Viji Mary Varghese

04802820015,9447563819

Dr. Kavitha O.

04952354982,9447631550

Mr. Naijil George

04842465320,9744680831

Dr. Sr. Viji M. O. (Dr. Sr. 04802822941,

Floweret) 9037679068 |
Physical Mr. Stalin Raphael 09846765374
Education 0480-2845374

Ms. Thushara Philip 9746227880




d)Anti-ragging Committee:

S.No. | Name Designation Cell Number
1 Dr. Sr. Anis.K.V Principal 9895308394
. Sub Inspector of Police | 04802825228
3 Ms.Feni Municipal Ward 9745641802
Councilor
4 Mr. Shoby Reporter DEEPIKA 9495693558
5 Ms. Sini Varghese.C NSS Program Officer 9605700636
6 Ms.Amrutha Thomas | NSS Program Officer 8281482534
7 Lt. Litty Chacko NCC Officer (ANO ) 0480-3267294
9495503336
8 Dr.Deena Antony . C Staff Advisor, College | 04842615842
Union 9495194281
9 Dr Naijil George IQAC Coordinator 9744680831
10 Dr.Sajo Jose President, Staff | 9349653312
Association
11 Mr.Davis Ukken PTWA President 9846008808

: 57 Dr. Viji Mary Varghese | PTWA Secretary

04802820015,9447563819

13 Ms.Sani Antony Fresher Student | 04802825358
(I DC Chem) Science

14 Ms.Sreelakshmi Fresher Student 04802825358
Raveendran(l B.Com) | Commerce

15 Ms.Nayana Fresher student | 04802825358
Kunjikannan(l DC Hist) | Humanities

16 Ms.Jyotsna James(llIDC | Senior Student | 04802825358
Chem) Science

17 Ms, Akhila.V.B(lll B.Com | Senior Student | 04802825358

Commerce

18 Ms. Angeleena Senior Student | 04802825358
(11 BA English) Humanities

19 Ms. Merin Paul(l Sem Fresher PG 04802825358
Chem)

20 Ms.Parvathi Arul Joshi Senior PG 04802825358
(111 Sem Chem)

21 Ms. Jyothi. A.J Senior Superintendent | 9447993167

22 Dr.Sr.Josephine David | Hostel warden

04802822941




23 Sr. Blessy Hostel Warden 9544423174
24 Dr.Sr.Helna Hostel Warden 8281397933
25 Mr.Dharman Security Staff 1 9847341298
e) Anti-ragging Squad
S.No. | Name Designation Contact Number
1 Dr. Deena Antony.C Staff Advisor, College Union | 04842615842
9495194281
2 Ms. Sini Varghese.C NSS Program Officer 9605700636
3 Amrutha Thomas NSS Program Officer 8281482534
4 Lt Litty Chacko NCC Officer (ANO ) 0480-2718222,
0480-3267294
9495503336
5 Dr.Sajo Jose President, Staff | 9349653312
Association
6 Dr Naijil George IQAC Coordinator 9744680831
7 Dr.Sr.Josephine David Hostel warden 04802822941
8 Sr. Blessy Hostel Warden 9544423174
9 Dr.Sr.Helna Hostel Warden 8281397933
10 Mr.Dharman Security Staff 1 9847341298

f) Name & telephone Numbers of Hostel Wardens:

S. No. Warden’s Name Tel. Number
1 Dr.Sr.Josephine David 04802822941
2 Sr. Blessy 9544423174
3 Dr.Sr.Helna 8281397933

d) Postal Address and phone numbers of the police station of the jurisdiction in

Irinjalakuda Police Station, Kattungachira,
Irinjalakuda 680 121 Tel. No. +91 0480 2825228

which the institution is located:
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